Bal Bharati Public School, Navi Mumbai

[A constituent unit of Child Education Society (Regd.), Delhi)
Plot No. 5, Sector 4, Kharghar, Navi Mumbai, Pin: 410210

School Disciplinary Committee (Anti-bullying vandalism & Other Disciplinary Issues)

01 September 2023

Sr.No Name Designation Contact Number Email (D

1, Ms. Malvika Sengupta Vice Principal 9621041252 malvika.sengupta@nm.balbharati.org
i Senior Teacher - :

25 Ms. Suja Krishna Al BBPS, NM 9821171733 suja.krishna@nm.balbharati.org

3. | Ms. Archana Katoch SR TEECIET 9820004461 archana.katoch@nm.balbharati.org

BBPS, NM

4. Dr. Sachin Chaudhary Doctor 9987385620 drsachin_82@yahoo.com

5. | Ms. Shraddha Madan SChEOBlgSO UQ?AGHOI’, 9820516830 shraddha.madan@nm.balbharati.org

6. ' | Ms. Vanitha Sridhar RATCHIRSREREN e 9757088429 vanitaarien@gmail.com

' ' BBPS,NM '

, . Secretary, . . :

7 Mr. Arvind Bhatia School Management Commitiee 9810785785 arvindbhatia@balbharati.org

8. Mr. Satish Nikhar Legal Representative 7506757431 sat nikhar@hotmail.com
. : Principal, Greenfingers Global

g, Ms. Anju Vedi School, Kharghar 9833948985

10. Ms. Mani Shrivastava Principal, NHSS, Thane 9869057464

The above committee will hold office from 1st Septemier 2023

i_. A JW\.'L'L
(Kalpana Dwivedi)

Principal




